
LA GRANDE LAUNDRY MOOD WORK. I.UW PRICEN.
OFFICK, a*H MARKET HTKEET.

1WAL 1045 WAL
Walsh George, r. 2911 Sacramento
Walsh Oeorse, ship carpenter, r. 337 Jessie
Walsh George A., painter, r. 509)4 Grove
Walsh George C, collector J. Y. Wilson & Co.. r. N\V

cor Second aud Folsom
Walsh George H., butcher, and driver Engine No. 6,

S. F. F. D., r. 34 Riss
Walsh James, r. 1224 Green
Walsh James, clerk, r. 28 Willows Av
"Walsh James, driver ambulance, r. 10 Beed
Walsh James, dyer, r. 1025 York
Walsh James, expressman, NW cor Dupont and Clay,

r. 446 Minna
Walsh James, expressman, SW cor Seventh and

Market, aud extramau Hose No. 5. 8. F. F. D., r.

1 Seventh
Walsh James, fireman, r. 541 First
Walsh James, gasfitter helper J. K. Prior, r. 136

Eighth
Walsh James, groceries, 108 Jj Shipley
Walsh James, groceries and liquors, NW cor Larkin

and Greenwich
Walsh James, helper S.W. Rosenstock & Co., r. Scott,

nr Sacramento
Walsh James, hostler James McGinn, r. 22 Glasgow
Walsh James, hostler Omnibus RR.
Walsh James, janitor, r. 362 Third
Walsh James, laborer, r. 21 Langtou
Walsh James, laborer, r. 540 Washington
Walsh James, laborer, r. 547 Mission
Walsh James, laborer, r. 935 Eighteenth
Walsh James, laborer C. P. RR., r. 559 Bryant
Walsh James, laborer Presidio Reservation
Walsh James, machine helper E. Detrick & Co., r.

2501 Larkin
Walsh James, maltster, r. 427 Francisco
Walsh James, painter, r. 709 Tehama
Walsh James, painter, r. 837 Folsom I

Walsh James.porter Whitney & Marshall, r. 1606 Jessie
Walsh James, saloonkeeper, r. 123 Turk
Walsh James, shoemaker, 218 First, r. 31 Natoma
Walsh James, shoemaker Cahn, NIckelsburg & Co., r.

W 8 Baker, nr Pine
Walsh James, teamster Presidio Reservation
SValsh James, waiter What Cheer House Restaiirant,

529 Sacramento
(Valsh James, watchman Sutter St. RR., r. 16 Cedar

Av
SValsh James Jr., r. NW cor Larkin and Greenwich
tValsh James A., bartender Occidental Hotel, r. 7 Du.

pont
iValsh James D., bartender, r. 261 First
iValsh James E., cashier E. Oahill & Co.. r. 2215 Web-

ster
iValsh James F., plasterer, r. 1136 Howard
iValsh James J., carpenter, r. 33 Rausch
IValsh James R., actor Emerson's Standard Theater,

r. 20 Minna
iValsh Jerome, shoemaker, 445 Twentieth
rValsh John, carpenter, r. 1027 Market
IValsh John, carpet layer Alexander Mackay, r. 12 Al-

len
Valsh John, clerk Mechanics' Mill, r. S s Prospect

Av, bet Twenty-eighth and Twenty-ninth
Valsh John, clockmaker, r. 509)4 Grove
Valsh John, cutter M. Short, r. 61 Clementina
Valsh John, expressman, r. 44H Minna
Valsh John, farmer, r. 1153 Folsom
Valsh John, laborer, r. 44 Ritch
Valsh John, laboriw, r. 476 (466) T«hama
Valsh John, laborer, r. 512 Mission
Valsh John, laborer, r. 816 Dolores
Valsh John, laborer, r. W s Bryant, bet Solano and

Butte
Valsh John, laborer C. P. RK., r. 559 Bryant
Valsh John, laborer McCormick Bros., r. NW cor

First and Mission
Valsh John, longshoreman, r. 21 Anthony
Valsh John, !^eaulan, r. 127 Jackson
Valsh John, seaman, r. 136 ' hattanooga
Valsh John, shoecutter, r. 1139 Mission
Valsh John, shoemaker, r. 163 Jessie
Valsh John, shoemaker, 10 Seventh, r. 9 Laskie
Valsh John, tailor, r. 229 Minna
Valsh John, tailor, r. Black Point
Valsh John, waiter O. R. and N. SS. Columbia
Valsh John, weigher, r. 2 Washington
Valsh John A., laborer, r. 115 Second
Valsh John B., stationery, 129 Sixth, r. 548 Minna
Valsh John C, laborer, r. 549 Jgssie

Walsh John F., boilermaker, r. 176 Minna
Walsh John F., moUler Jackson Foundry, r. Oakland
Walsh John J., cabinetmaker, r. 131 )4 Langton
Walsh John J., marble cutter, r. Falkland, bet -St.

John and Tombigbee
Walsh John M., r. NW cor Howard and Twenty-fifth
Walsh John P., marble cutter, r. 372 Clementina
Walsh John R., printer, r. 1031 York
Walsh John W., shoemaker, and extraman Engine No.

2, S. F. F. D., r. 31 Natoma
Walsh Jo«pph, bookkeeper, r. SE cor Mission and

First
Walsh Joseph, carriage trimmer, r. 476 (466) Tehama
Walsh Joseph, fireman stmr Constance
Walsh Julia, widow, r. 15;j Boardman PI
Walsh Katie Miss, carpet sewer, r. 1 Seventh
Walsh Katie Miss, type setter Marder, Luse & Co., r.

519 Jessie
Walsh Lawrence, clerk Murphy, Grant & Co., r. 425

Clementina
Walsh Lawrence M., painter, r. 17 Florence
Walsh Lewis, carpenter, r. 1324 Jackson
Walsh M., harnessman United Carriage Co.
Walsh M., laborer Pac. Rolling Mills
Walsh M. Mrs,,r. 510 Ellis
Walsh M. A. Mrs., widow, r. 614 Mission
Walsh Maggie Miss, shoefitter, r. 338 Druttim
Walsh Marie A. Miss, teacher Clarke Institute, r. 420

Leavenworth
Walsh Martin (Pioneer Soda Water Works) r. IS Pearl
Walsh Martin, blacksmith, r. 149 Silver
Walsh Martin, carriage painter, 1621 Market, r. 1633

Market
Walsh Mary, widow, r. 604 Franklin
Walsh Mary Miss, r. 320 Jessie
Walsh Mary Miss, saleslady Sullivan's Cloak House, r.

410 Ellis

Walsh Mary A., widow, r. 14 Berkeley Av
Walsh Mary A., widow, r. 164 Clara
Walsh Mary T., Miss, assistant Grant Primary School,

r. 2215 Webster
Walsh Matthew, laborer, r. NE cor Brannan and

Sixth
Walsh Matthew, shoemaker, r. 77 Everett
Walsh Maurice B., laborer Custom House, r. 1141 Mia-

sion
Walsh Michael, blacksmith, r. 19 Annie
Walsh Michael, blacksmith, r. 1503 Fillmore
Walsh Michael, boots and shoes, 27 Third, r. 1139

Mission
Walsh Michael, cooper, r. 6 Hartmann
Walsh Michael, hostler, r. 1124 Alabama
Walsh Michael, laborer, r. 202 Sixth
Walsh Michael, laborer, r. Taylor PI
Walsh Michael, laborer, r. Illinois, bet Shasta and

Napa
Walsh Michael, longshoreman, r. 715 Davis
Walsh Michael, proptr Mission Planing Mills, 412-414

Twenty-second, r. 416 Twenty-second
Walsh Michael, shoefitter John T. Sullivan, r. 12

Allen
Walsh Michael, shoemaker, r. 1805 Jones
Walsh Michael, tallow Tenderer, SW cor Utah and El-

Dorado
Walsh Michael, varnisher, r. W s Boyce, nr Geary
Walsh Michael F., laborer, r. 1130 Howard
Walsh Michael R., bartender, r.NW cor Twenty-fourth

and Folsom •

Walsh M. J., r. 335 Broadway
Walsh M. J., policeman, r. 872 Mission
Walsh M. v., r. 681 Mission
Walsh Myles W., letter carrier Post Office, r. 1139

Mission
Walsh Patrick, carpenter, r. 418 Valencia
Walsh Patrick, driver N. B. and M. RR., r. 334 Fourth
Walsh Patrick, guard House of Correction
Walsh Patrick, laborer, r. 1031 York
Walsh Patrick, policeman, r. 408)4 Natoma
Walsh Patrick, teamster, r. 1 Seventh
Walsh Patrick, teamster, r. 1111 Bryant
Walih Patrick F., bartender, r. 30 Pearl
Walsh Patrick J., scroll sawyer A. Cameron & Co.,

r. 1039 Mission
Walsh Patrick J., teamster McEenna & Greany, r. 24

Gilbert
Walsh Patrick M., waiter Occidental Hotel, r. 12 Allen
Walsh Patrick P., longshoreman, r. 304 Beale
Walsh Peter, butcher, r. Platte, bet Corea and Mar-
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Walsh Peter, gilder S. k G. Gump, r. 13 Caroline

PAPER HANGINGS
Importers of Frencli. American nnd rj W fIT A PIT Jir C.(\
Enelisli P»iier Hnnsinsa. i'rivate U. *T . VliilUn. O- VU.
Residences Decorated in Arti,<tic Style. 645 Market St.


